
 
Monday 18th November Road Safety Week 

Tuesday 19th November  

Wednesday 20th November  

Thursday 21st November Friends of Bishop King School meeting, 2-3pm 
World Hello Day – See flyer for more details 

Friday 22nd November 2G Collective Worship, arrive 2.40pm, starts 2.50pm 
Pupils singing at the War Memorial, 5.50pm (parents and pupils to 
meet staff there at 5.40pm) 

Monday 25th November ‘Jack and the Beanstalk’ panto in school. 
Tuesday 26th November  

Wednesday 27th November  

Thursday 28th November  

Friday 29th November ‘Silly Sock’ non-uniform day:  make a donation for the Christmas 
Fair Chocolate Tombola (just chocolate and no money donations) 
1W Collective Worship, arrive 2.40pm, starts 2.50pm 

Monday 2nd December Full Governing Board meeting, 5.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd December Foundation Stage Nativity, 2-3pm 

Wednesday 4th December Foundation Stage Nativity, 9.15-10.15am 
School Choir singing at Homer Lodge – 2.15pm 

Thursday 5th December Reception class open morning and tour of the school for children 
due to start in September 2020: 9.30-11am 
Christmas Fair, 3.30pm in the School Hall 

Friday 6th December Friends of BK School coffee morning, 9-10am, all welcome 
1M Collective Worship, arrive 2.40pm, starts 2.50pm 

Monday 9th December  

Tuesday 10th December Reception class open morning and tour of the school for children 
due to start in September 2020: 9.30-11am  
Key Stage One Nativity, 2pm 

Wednesday 11th December Key Stage One Nativity, 9.30am 
Thursday 12th December  

Friday 13th December Christmas Jumper Day: wear something ‘Christmassy’ 
Year 6 School Karaoke 
Salvation Army Christmas Concert, Citadel, High Street, 6-8pm 

Monday 16th December Year 5/6 Carol Concert 3.45pm 
Lower Key Stage 2 Nativity, 10am 

Tuesday 17th December Lower Key Stage 2 Nativity, 2pm 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Dinner and Christmas themed activities 

Thursday 19th December Term 2 ends 

For term dates and other information, please see the school website www.bishopking.org.uk 
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Please bring any donated  
Christmas jumpers to the  
school office.   
These will be on sale from  
Monday 9th December 
Thank you  

Christmas Jumper Day 
 
Donations for the Christmas Fair 
would be very welcome, e.g. for the 
tombola and raffle. 
   
  Thank you.  

Christmas Fair 

  

http://www.bishopking.org.uk/

